

Base Line Item Detail					Timothy P. Bryan Electric Co. Inc.	
Item No.	Unit Code	Qty	UOM	Description	Unit Price	Line Total
1	1D10MOB	1	L.S.	Mobilization	\$87,100.00	\$87,100.00
2	9A00258	1	L.S.	Equipment Demolition	\$27,456.00	\$27,456.00
3	9A00263	1	L.S.	Carpet Tile	\$42,588.00	\$42,588.00
4	9A00236	1	L.S.	Access Flooring Modifications	\$33,550.00	\$33,550.00
5	9A00259	525	Each	Category 6 Cable Circuits	\$563.80	\$295,995.00
6	9A00264	40	Each	Monitor Stands	\$388.70	\$15,548.00
7	9A00260	90	Each	Multi-Mode Fiber Circuits	\$565.51	\$50,895.90
8	9A00261	525	Each	Category 6 Patch Cables (10 FT)	\$12.35	\$6,483.75
9	9A00242	12	Each	Recessed Table Boxes	\$1,106.41	\$13,276.92
10	1GSCH0B	1	L.S.	Progress Schedule (NO-BID)	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
11	9A00265	1	L.S.	Mechanical Modification	\$30,964.00	\$30,964.00
12	9A00048	1	L.S.	Junction Boxes and Conduit Bodies	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00
13	9A00049	1	L.S.	Electrical Testing and Startup	\$5,148.00	\$5,148.00
14	9A00038	1	L.S.	Hangers and Supports - Electrical	\$1,649.87	\$1,649.87
15	9A00243	1	L.S.	Grounding	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00
16	6J225PB	2	Each	225A Panelboards	\$3,145.74	\$6,291.48
17	6J100PB	2	Each	100A Panelboard	\$2,505.95	\$5,011.90
18	6I00005	1	Each	Transformer, Type 30KVA	\$6,298.57	\$6,298.57
19	9A00244	1	Each	Static Transfer Switch	\$77,285.00	\$77,285.00
20	9A00245	3	Each	9 Port Double Main Distribution Box	\$5,772.00	\$17,316.00
21	9A00246	8	Each	9 Port Single Main Distribution Box	\$4,472.00	\$35,776.00
22	9A00247	63	Each	Access Floor Module	\$1,234.29	\$77,760.27
23	9A00248	8	Each	Double Port Extender Cable 10'	\$235.50	\$1,884.00
24	9A00249	3	Each	Double Port Extender Cable 15'	\$330.34	\$991.02
25	9A00250	3	Each	Double Port Extender Cable 20'	\$379.62	\$1,138.86
26	9A00251	2	Each	Double Port Extender Cable 30'	\$413.30	\$826.60
27	9A00252	20	Each	Single Port Extender Cable 10'	\$199.07	\$3,981.40
28	9A00253	9	Each	Single Port Extender Cable 15'	\$286.44	\$2,577.96
29	9A00254	12	Each	Single Port Extender Cable 20'	\$320.93	\$3,851.16
30	9A00255	12	Each	Single Port Extender Cable 30'	\$350.82	\$4,209.84
31	9A00256	4	Each	Single Port Extender Cable 40'	\$400.20	\$1,600.80
32	6J03THN	300	L.F.	#250kCM THHN/THWN Cable	\$21.88	\$6,564.00
33	6J08THN	380	L.F.	#1 THHN/THWN Cable	\$12.68	\$4,818.40
34	6J11THN	300	L.F.	#6 THHN/THWN Cable	\$4.63	\$1,389.00
35	6J12THN	170	L.F.	#8 THHN/THWN Cable	\$3.96	\$673.20
36	6J14THN	1200	L.F.	#12 THHN/THWN Cable	\$1.28	\$1,536.00
37	6J25EMT	70	L.F.	2 1/2" Conduit EMT	\$68.25	\$4,777.50
38	6J15EMT	100	L.F.	1 1/2" Conduit EMT	\$45.35	\$4,535.00
39	6J01EMT	80	L.F.	1" Conduit EMT	\$35.67	\$2,853.60
40	9A00045	400	L.F.	3/4" Conduit EMT	\$13.28	\$5,312.00
41	9AFAE0B	1	C.P.	Force Account for Building Electrical Work Allowances (NO-BID)	\$6,800.00	\$6,800.00
<b>Base Total</b>						<b>\$915,315.00</b>